LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Member EDR 2018-19
009 - Calgary-E bow - Clark, Greg

For Expenses Processed Jan. 1 - Mar 31, 2019

Used this Used
Budget Quarter To-Date
[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached) |
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $ $1,508.01 $3,991.47
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $263.03 $748.97
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $ $22.78 $84.68
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $373.60 $2,393.38
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $3,708.29  $15,623.01
Travel Accommodations Allowance $196.09
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 1.0
Other
Hosting - $ $619.72 $946.58
Event Tickets Disclosable - $
[Non-Financial Reporting |
Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 35,000.0 2,783.0 5,962.0
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF
Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 35,000.0 2,783.0 5,962.0
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 1.0
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 8.0 31.0
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fuel and Maintenance
Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark _
Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

CO-OP

Calgary Co-or
Kingsland Gas Bar
6905 Macleod Trail Sw
Calgary AB (403) 299-4110
GST# R100730894

Member Number
lype: SALE

Oty Name Price Tota)
| REGULAR GASOLINE s 0.959 $ 43.98
Punp: 18

Litres: 45.860
Price e $ 0,959

Suhtota)
GST [Incl Pumnz]

fotal 7 N

CoPY

TYPE: Pre Auth Completion
$

CARD NUMBER:
DATE/TIME : 12/12/2018 13:45:44
?FgﬁRENCE #: 0010018840 C

; 66218779
AUTHOR.# :

AID; A000CC00031010

SCOTIABANK VISA
01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027

, IMPORTANT :
retain Lhis copy for vour records
CUSTOMER copy
+a\+u;44*#*““4»#**nuuMw.u*wuw-u
12/12/18 2:05:38 PY Receipt# 71017207
Pos:71 Cashier:47 Stare:35

Your opinion matters!
Share vour feedback at
wewi .calgarycoop. com/feedback

Fuel / Maintenance = $41.89 plus GST

i i en paid to me
| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been p

or on my behalf.

MEO00115

Page 8 of 20



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fuel and Maintenance
Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

w

\=m Om 3

Fmm N oSS
[/ 00 | raaddll - )

23 >OTWTVI A~
[l

¢ =T N 2O
|
—
| =
(2]
-

~—m

D= O ZOT <=t OO
WMU = ONC O OWe=C==)
L -]
= |

COOT WO

<OV

Fuel / Maintenance = $59.50 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MEO00115 Page 9 of 20



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fuel and Maintenance
Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

GST (Inc Pumps)  $1.88

DATE: 12/02/

o Pl

BER: . 017050 C
RESP: 150:01
SCOTIABANK V]SA
A0000000

09800080881010

VERIFIED BY PIN

Approved - Thank you

IMPORTANT:
retain this copy
for your records

***CUSTOMER COPy=*+

Store # 35
Receipt # 97633
Your opinion matterst

Snare Your feedback at
WwWW.calgaryccop.con/fb

Fuel / Maintenance = $37.66 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO00115

Page 10 of 20



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fuel and Maintenance
Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

WELCOME
Shell
! anaaa

w
w
w
s
=
Lot
m
wv
=

Fuel / Maintenance = $76.14 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO00115

Page 11 of 20



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fuel and Maintenance
Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

lgar¥ Co-ap
Macleod Tr Gas Bar
8818_Macleod Tra_;l S

P L tres Price/L
i 858
product <58.98
Total o $58.98

SP. 027 1S0:0
SCOTIABANK V1SA
ADOE0000031010
TVR. 0080008000
TSI. FBQG
VBRiFTED BY PIN

Approved - Thank You

TIMPORTANT :
retain this copy
for Your records

QS (uMkR CUPY R

Store 3
Recemt # 93750

Your opinign matters!

Share {our feedback at
wwivi.calgarycoop . com/fb

Fuel / Maintenance = $56.17 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO00115

Page 12 of 20




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fuel and Maintenance
Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

KELCONME
_ Shell Canada
5830 104 STREET
. T6H 2K3
EDMONTON B
(780) 437-2220
Bronze
PUMP No. 04
L1iTRES 50.625
PRICE/L $1.299
TOTAL FUEL S65 .76
TOTAL SALE  $65.76
ViISa $65.76

FUEL INCLUDES
GST Fuel

$3.1

No. 137400032R

01 APPROVED THANK
YOU O

Y 01
APPROVAL No.
TEEMINAL No, -
83000450

VERIFIED BY PIN

IMPORTANT
retain this copv for
your records

3
T

PURCHASE C

INV No. 0004594048
201809 14 12,26
SCOTIABANK V1S2a

AID  A0000000031010
.+R 0080008000

IST F800

Fuel / Maintenance = $62.63 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO00115

Page 13 of 20



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fuel and Maintenance
Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

TRANSACTION RECORD

ESSO
7 ELEVEN STORE 37820

3615 CALGARY TRAIL W
EDMONTON, A8 164 588

ESS0 EXPRESS PAY

2018-11-01 15:50:23

TRANS #: 389846
STATIONE: 00302326
GST #: R119335453

%% FINAL RECEIPT xx

PUMP 12
EREG $ 54.71
52.159L AT $1.049/L

GST INCLUDED § 2.61
TOTAL  : CAD$ 54.71
UISA $ su.71

TYPE: PURCHASE

UISa

c

INVDICE NO: TTGB6725
AUTH:

SCOTIABANK UISA
AOODODBOO31018
8080008000

F800

01 APPROVED - TH
ANK YOU 027

UERIFIED BY PIN

Fuel / Maintenance = $52.10 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MEO00115 Page 15 of 20



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Fuel and Maintenance

Member Name Greg Clark
Claimant Greg Clark
Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

ﬂerpber #_

Litres
62.107

Purchase

VISA

DATE: 10/25/

i i,

TERN: 2 &
RESP: 1S0:01
SCOTIABA}

2600008885, 8154
00B000B000

VERIFIED BY PIN

Approved Thank you

IMPORTANT:
ain this copy
your records

CUSTOMER COPY=**»

* e+

Fuel / Maintenance = $65.60 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO00115

Page 16 of 20



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fuel and Maintenance
Member Name Greg Clark
Claimant Greg Clark
Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

Hember

<7

—c

v

>0

. =
Y

7]

®

I 2D
A A
AT —
VXX

<O>»>w» o
Mmoo mi
PROO w»
—00 -~
MO~

Approved - Thank vou

IMPORTANT:
retaln thls copy
for your recordas

3ssCUSTOMER COPY®==*

Etore k 3%
ecelpt # 1 19
Your onxnlo? matter st

Share Your aedback ?t
WuN.calgarycoop.cou/fb

Fuel / Maintenance = $65.48 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME00115

Page 17 of 20



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses

Claim Form

Receipt Description

Fuel and Maintenance

Member Name Greg Clark
Claimant Greg Clark
Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

or on my behalf.

MEO00115

wenver ¢ (NN

DA
Tl
RE
TE
AU
RE
SC
AQ
a0
VE

OO N=TTIE—
—o—~ TDXXE:-mm

Approved

- Thank you

IMPORTANT:
retain this copy

foer your

records

**¢CUSTOHMER COPY*#**

35
08735
ion matters!
r feedback at
rycoop.com/fb

Fuel / Maintenance = $54.13 plus GST
| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

Page 18 of 20




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Fuel and Maintenance

Member Name Greg Clark
Claimant Greg Clark
Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

WELCOME

She!l Canada
5830 .04 STREET
&H 2K3
EDMONTON AB
(750, 437-2220

Bronze

TOTAL SALE
VISA

FUEL INCLUDES
GST - Fuel $2.92
No. 137400032RT

01 APPROVED - THANK
YOU 001

APPRO\ AL No. N
TERMINAL No.
89000430

VERIFIED BY PIN

IMPORTANT
retain this copy for
yourr records

I
PURCHASE C

INV No. 0004591930
2018/12/19 14:34
SCOT1ABANK VISA

AID A00Q0000031010
TVR 0080008000

TS1 F800

Term: 00045

Appr: 20103702000061
81219100530
Reference:

st ok e ook ok ok K
Miles received;:
Sl afe ofe o s o rc A ofe e A e e ok
AM C &l
AM Dream Bal.:
ek o o e e S A
Accumulate 95 AlIR
MILES Cash Miles
and get $10 off

your purchase! (51)

Fuel / Maintenance = $58.36 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO00115

Page 19 of 20



@egber #

1S0:01

o o
oo~

ONONILOY
e |
OO e
QO
N b ety
—ILOOuN
e

ve tsanan
L e.2Ema
—Eu ot—u)
Pt 3 [E 8 e [N W
O

opinion m
our fee
garycoop.

Approved - Thank you
Fuel / Maintenance = $36.14 plus GST

*+4CUSTONER COPY**+

Your
Share
WWW.ca



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00188 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fue

Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

Hember &
Pump ?
Product

GST (Inc Pumps) $2.50

DATE: 02/26/2
TINE: 15:63:5919
REF: ™ 0010017600 c
AL

n
RESP: "UZ7 150:01
SCOTIABANK V
Aooooooaualufts)A
0080008000
VERIFIED BY PIN

Abproved - Thank you

Fuel / Maintenance = $ 50.03 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME00188

Page 11 of 16



% 3
Q,(% 'y f
atmuns ™

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00188 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fuel

Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

Beddington Gas Bar
8220 Center St. NE
Calgar¥ Alberta
é40 ) 299-4380
ST# R100730894
Pum Litres Price/L
3 > 710.20% 20.929
Product mount
Regular $65.22
Total $65.22
GST (Inc Pumps) $3.11

CARD

2019/02/12 18:25:39
Approved

Store # 10

Store Recpt# 72364602
Hembers now earn
8 cents per litre

with gvery purchase.
Guaranteed!

Fuel / Maintenance = $62.11 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO00188

Page 12 of 16



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00188 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fue

Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

_Kipgsland Gas Bai
6905 Macleod Trai
Calsgrg Alberta
{4 4& 99-4110
GST# 100730894

veaver + L

DATE: 02/10/2019

TIME: 14:08:34

REF: 0010013700

TERM: a8 &

AUTH:

RESP: 1S0:01
SCOTIABANK VISA
A0000000031010
0080008000

VERIFIED BY PIN

Approved Thank you

IMPORTANT :
retain this copy
for your records

***CUSTOMER COPY*=*=*

Store # 35
Receipt # 30043
Your opinion matters!
Share ¥0ur feedback at
kWw.calgarycoop.com/fb

Fuel / Maintenance = $54.44 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME00188

Page 13 of 16



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00188 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fue

Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

GST (Inc Pumps) £2,23

DA
T1
RE
TE
AU
RE
SC
AD
00
VE

Approved - Thank you

TROO DB —

—OO— UL X MM
n
o
c

ITMPORTANT:
tain this copy
r your records
*

CUSTOMER COPYx»=*

re
f

*

Store # 35
Recelpt # 1503%
Your opinion matters!

Share Your feedback at
WWW.calgarycocop.com/fb

Fuel / Maintenance = $44.55 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME00188

Page 14 of 16




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MEO00188 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fue

Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

udl (lnc_ﬁﬁﬁpgs-__il.ﬁl

SO W —N-AT
MoOor MCMETh—2
TOHOS H—2OMIT

—OO0— VIX..Mmm
w
o
o
—

Approved ~ Thank you

IMPORTANT:
retain this copy
for your records
***CUSTOHER COPY**x
Store # 35
Recelpt # 24520
Your opinion matters!
Share ¥our feedback at
wWWW.calgarycoop.com/fD

Fuel / Maintenance = $32.27 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME00188

Page 15 of 16



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MEO00188 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Greg Clark
Claimant Greg Clark
Expense Category Member Parking

TRANSACTION RECORD

7-ELEVEN STORE 37833

EEERERERRIANRRRY

15 GASOLIRE ALLEY B
RED DEER COU 8B TAE 161

ESSO EXPRESS PRY

2019-03-05 17:20:27

TRANS #: 034975
STATIONH: 00302524
BST #: R119335453
PUMP 5

EREG $ 52.76

50.777L AT $1.039/L

GST INCLUDED § 2.51
TOTAL : CADS 52.76

TYPE: PURCHASE
UISA

REFERENCE #:
66448636 0019012060C

lWOKWZN!éB
AUTH:

SCOTIABANK UISA
ADDODBO0031010
0080008000

F8oe0

VERIFIED BY PIN

61/827 APPROVED
THANK YOU

Fuel / Maintenance = $50.25 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME00188

Page 16 of 16




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME00224 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fuel

Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance
r

L ITRO 1O 1N

1L Al VALl -
CREDI I CARD g ! |
: I‘ $70.25
I

‘ Fuel / Maintenance = $44.99 plus GST Fuel / Maintenance = $57.85 plus GST Fuel / Maintenance = $66.90 plus GST

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME00224 Page 2 of 4



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00188 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fuel

Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

TRANSACTION RECORD

7-ELEVEN STORE 37813

SeREsRIMNOR RS
11163 ELLERSLIE RD SW
EDINKTOH A2 TV 1a2

ESSD EXPRESS PAY

2019-01-16 15:38:18

TRANS #: 506259
STATION#: 00302295
GST #: R119335453
PUHP 9

EREG $ Su.16

63.046L AT $0.859/L

GST INCLUDED § 2.58

TOTAL : CADS 54.16
TVYPE: PURCHASE

uisa

c

INUOICE NO: TULC2306
AUTH:

SCOTIABANK UISA
A6000000031010

008 0008 DGO

F80e

81 APPROVED - TH
ANKH YOU 027

UERIFIED BY PIN

Fuel / Maintenance = $51.58 plus GST

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO00188

Page 10 of 16



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

QW5

""%m‘“»I

Receipthesctiiplion Fuel and Maintenance
Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

CO-OP

Calgary Co-
Kingsland Gas BarDD
Calaacy A8, ca) By
9-41
GST® R100730894 pai
Meaber Number:
fype: SALE

Qty ‘Name

I EXIREME  {JASH
CODE # 703441 e
-1 $20FF WASH WITH F '$2.000 -$ 2.00 G

ubto!al _

Gil
b N R B ﬁ

coPy
WPE Pre Auth Completian

ACCT V!SA |

G =
REFERENCE o: J5/4212018 13:45:44
AUTHOR .¢ :

AID; AD0000(10031010

SCOTIABANK. VISA
01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027

IMPORTANT :
retain this copy for your records
CUSTOMER COPY
P RAFEA A IR SA AR ERR KR L IR h bR b £ 444
12/12/18 2:05:38 PH  Receipt# 71017207
Pos:71 Cashiel 147 Store:35

Your opinion matters!

Share vour feedback at
wisi .cal garycoop.com/feedback

Fuel / Maintenance = $12.99 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO00115

Page 8 of 20



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fuel and Maintenance
Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

TREME
scount

DATE: 12/02/

dnes fesie

TERM: ”350 ¥

AUTH:

RESP: UZ/7 1S0:01

SCOTIABANK VISA

AD0000000310

0080008000 e

VERIFIED BY PIN

Approved - Thank you
IMPORTANT:

retain this co

for your recorgg

*¥*CUSTOMER COPy=*+*+

Store # 35

Receipt # 97633

Your opinlon ma

Share Your feedéggﬂsgt

WwWW.calgaryccop.con/fb

Fuel / Maintenance = $12.99 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO00115

Page 10 of 20



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fuel and Maintenance
Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

Calgary Co-o
_Klnss?anﬁ Gas gar
6905 Macleod Trall

YL
Gsfﬂ &100730894

DATE: 10/25/
i i,

TERM: we 0 &
AUTH:

RESP: 027 1S0:01
SCOT1ABA!
%6000000851018"
0080008000

VERIFIED BY PIN

Approved Thank you

IMPORTANT:
retain this copy
for your records
T¥ECUSTOMER COPY=**»
Store # 35
Recelpt # 80820
Your opinion m. ieyst
Share Your feedvack at
WWW.Calgarycoop.com/fb

Fuel / Maintenance = $12.99 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO00115

Page 16 of 20



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fuel and Maintenance
Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

esber + [N

e SO e O
[t 3 [ r BN
-~ —
=-.mm
OO
oo
[drag
ooON
L=TTa NN
bt o
~IPONY
oooo
-~ -
o o™

o

MO teena,

IS0:01

<
N
oo <
DOWx
- -

<OX>U =
mooo m
DWOo v
—00—~ T
—OO 3
Mmoo
ooo>»
o<
T
- Oowm
= >

Approved - Thank you

T
is ¢co
for your recorgg

*¥XCUSTOMER COPy**=

Store &

Recelpt # t 13:5%
Your opinion matte by
Snare_your feeur)ark';;t
WWw.calgarycoop.com/fb

Fuel / Maintenance = $12.99 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO00115

Page 17 of 20



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
¢ MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fuel and Maintenance
Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

DATE: 12/24/2018

TIME: 12:54:42

REF: 0010010890 C
Aig: e

RESP: 027 1S0:01
SCOTIABANK VISA
A0000000031010
0080008000

VERIFIED BY PIN

Approved - Thank you

IMPORTANT:
retain this copy
fer your records

**¢CUSTOHMER COPY*#**

Store # 35
Recelpt ¢ 08735
Your opinion matters!

Share Your feedback at
wWw.calgarycoop.com/fb

Fuel / Maintenance = $12.99 plus GST
| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME00115 Page 18 of 20




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00188 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fuel
Member Name Greg Clark
Claimant Greg Clark
Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

« gash cooe [ +

Val |
tis (82018

{
A
R
S
A
0
v

Approved - Thank vou

THPORIANT :
retain this copy
for your records

***CUSTOMER COPY=*==

Store # 35
Recelpt ¥ 37837
Mepbers now earn
8 cents per litre
with every purchase.
Guaranteed!

Fuel / Maintenance = $ 12.99 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME00188

Page 11 of 16



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00188 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fuel

Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

Kingsland Gas B8ar
Hh Macleog rall
6905 Macl 1 T
Calsglx Alberta
{4 ngnq_axlu
GSTw 100730894

XX

dr _wa

EXTREN $14.99
_ps ou $2.00
58T 52 $0.65

DATE: 02/10/2019

IEE 188

TERp: 2en025% 00

AUTH? ﬁ!gﬁlii

RESP: 1S0:01
SCOT]ABANK VISA
A0000000031010
0080008000

VERIFIED BY PIN

Approved Thank you

IMPORTANT:
retain this copy
for your records

*2*CUSTOMER COPY#=+

Store # 35
Recelipt # 30043
Your opinion matters!
Share Your feedback at
WWW.calgarycoep.coa/fb

Fuel / Maintenance = $12.99 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO00188

Page 13 of 16



< s

%, G §§

sy ™

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MEO00188 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fuel

Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

0 2019-Apr-10
ocatlon Onty

DA
11
RE
TE
AU
RE
SC
AQ
00
VE

Approved - Thank you

T W)= 0TI~
—_C D DX MM

IHPORTANT:
retain this c
for your reco

c

#+*CUSTOHER

Fuel / Maintenance = $12.99 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO00188

Page 14 of 16




< s

% N
B\ &
Capus ™

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00188 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fuel

Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

DATE: 01/30/2019

TIME: 11:32:00

REF: 0010019120 c
TERH: 2

AUTH:

RESP: 150:01
SCOTIABANK VISA
AG000000031010
0080008000

VERIFIED BY PIN

Approved - Thank you

IHPORTANT

retain this copy
for your records
«*3CUSTOMER COPY

Fuel / Maintenance = $12.99 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO00188

Page 15 of 16



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME00224 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Fuel

Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance

Fuel / Maintenance = $12.99 plus GST Fuel / Maintenance = $12.99 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME00224 Page 2 of 4



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00188 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Vehicle Maintenance
Member Name Greg Clark
Claimant Greg Clark
Expense Category Fuel and Minor Maintenance
Customer Number- Invoice No: 322703 Va le ntine vol
VO
GREG CLARK
11 Richard Way S.W., Calgary, Alberta T3E 7M8
PAGE 1 Service: (403) 217-7484  Fax: (403) 217-7475

Website: www.valentinevolvo.com
service@valentinevolvo.com

SERVICE ADVISOR: 2417 KARLEIGH NASSET
VIN

COLOUR YEAR MAKE/MODEL LICENSE KILOMETRES IN/ OUT TAG

16 I 94707 94707 _|TCLA
DEL DATE PROD. DATE | WARR. EXP. PROMISED PO NO. RATE PAYMENT INV. DATE
12NOV18 27APR2020 14:00 OSMAR19 — 0.00 CASH O5MAR19

R.O. OPENED READY OPTIONS: SOLD-STK:12181 DLR:O 1)CUST HAS CPO 180,000KMS OR
04/27/2022
07:58 O5MAR19 11:49 OSMAR19
TECH TYPE HOURS LIST NET TOTAL

TTTTTTTTTT T T A SYNTHETIC SEASONAL SERVICE SPECIAL
M16S SYNTHETIC SEASONAL SERVICE SPECIAL

- I
I ['e) 1
1 (o) i 283 CM 103.69  103.69
1 - 1 8692305 OIL FILTER INSERT 14.50 14.50  14.50
1 . 1 977751 GASKET 1.75 1.75 1.75
| ' 25 §888SYN SYN MOTOR OIL 1.85 1.85  53.65
i DETAILING |  sr awieo ree
1 : 93 CEF 3.50 3.50
! § PARTS: 69.90 LABOR: 107.19 OTHER: 0.00 TOTAL LINE A: 177.09
L #%# 1 ,,,,94707 SYNTHETIC LUBE AND FILTER REPLACED. RESET THE SERVICE
| ***WITH COUPON

1 ..., REMINDER
: I LR e e e e e R
| Expires: 03Jun2019 !
. | EST: 219.95 0SMAR19 07:58 SA: 241
SOME AESTRICTIONS APPLY. MUST o€ PrEsEnTeD |
IAVMEO‘“WE ND'VAWWITN‘NVDM‘
) UnT o ven -} CUSTOMER PAY SHOP MATERIALS FOR REPAIR ORDER 7.26
hca_wzcu:fc_:m._vnin_ _____I Ak kkhkkw Rk k) /] ON ek h R R A AR
B SR R S ) IF YOU CANNOT RATE OUR SERVICE

10/10 PLEASE LET US KNOW.
WE SINCERLY APPRECIATE YOUR PATRONAGE,
YOUR VALENTINE VOLVO SERVICE TEAM!

! SEE CLEARLY |
| $50 OFF !

WINDSHIELD

REPLACEMENT OFFER

| WITH FACTORY GLASS|
!
| ***WITH COUPON*** 1
!

SOME RESTRICTIONS APPLY. MUST 0€ PagstnTeD |
1 AT 7K OF SERVICE NOT VALID WATH ANY oTHER
] D'SCOUNTS, LINIT ONE COUPON PER CUSTOMER

COUPON HAS NO CASH VALUE 1 (8

e e e e e e mm om e ' GST TO R102248705 9.22
DESCRIPTION TOTALS
“ #* | LABOUR AMOUNT 3 107.1
e ?5 wn Seruice PARTS AMOUNT 5 69.

vowo GAS, OIL, LUBE S 0.00

Monday to Friday SUBLET AMOUNT S 0.00
G ENUINE PARTS 7:00 AM - 5:30 PM MISC. CHARGES S 7.26

™ TOTAL CHARGES S 184.35

Nothing can replace them. Soturday o o % IO
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM ks $ —9.22

THIS AMOUNT $ 193.57

GST # R102248705

. Fuel / Maintenance = $184.35 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MEO00188 Page 9 of 16



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Greg Clark
Claimant Greg Clark
Expense Category Member Parking

: INDI60 7
s ¥

PARKING PERMIT

ENGST 1209088008
= RTOO

g eter: 03006481—58;7 2

g 7{:2{5: ?13884 o

g a:d: 7

uth: ;

g Xpirgs %

o

[ >

w

X

DEC 14 201gE

DISPLAY RECE P
DASHBOARD oF VE)IIg:'E
THANK You

(403) 288-7275

MLA Parking Cap = $5.71 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
Page 14 of 20

or on my behalf.

MEO00115



From: Greg Clark

To: Barbara Currie

Subject: FW: Calgary Parking Authority Payment Receipt
Date: Friday, January 4, 2019 1:08:22 PM
Attachments: image001.png

From: Greg Clark | S

Sent: Friday, January 4, 2019 1:06 PM
To: Greg Clark <Greg.Clark@assembly.ab.ca>
Subject: Fwd: Calgary Parking Authority Payment Receipt

—————————— Forwarded message ---------
From: Calgary Parking Authority <do-not-reply@parkplus.ca>
Date: Fri, Jan 4, 2019 at 1:01 PM

Subject: Calgary Parking Authority Payment Receipt
To:“

Parkplus Deposit

Order Information:

Order Date: 2019-01-04 1:01:45 PM
Receipt Number: 2533872

Total Amount: 100.00 CAD

Items: Parkplus Account
&nbsp www.calgaryparking.com

Payment Information:
Bank Auth Number:

Bank Transaction Id:

Card Type:

Name on Card:

Email Address:

Company Information:

CPA Cell 620 - 9th Avenue
(403)537-7000 Calgary AB, T2P 1L5,CA
http://www.calgaryparking.com

GST number: 119457869

Billing Information:



Name Greg Clark
Address1
Address2
City Province
Postal Code
Country
Thank you for submitting your payment online. Keep this email as your official receipt.

If you need any assistance, you can email us at parkplusadmin@calgaryparking.com.

Sincerely,

Calgary Parking Authority

MLA Parking Cap = $100.00

Greg Clark |



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00188 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Greg Clark
Claimant Greg Clark
Expense Category Member Parking
[ g ;? es -mvnehm mw@m""’u&w
ART-

stall or at z 3 Mo Over Night Pa
Terminal: Art-OZ__CW‘I’

Space: 1007
Valid through:

THURSDAY 17 3an19

11:59 PM

AMOUNT PAID: $10.00 RECEIPT NO: 8779
ENTRY TIME: 1/17/2019 5:55 PM

AUTH

TRN: GFEQOECA3

GST# CA 108102864

SPACE: 1007

VALID THROUGH:
17JAN19
11:59 PM

AMOUNT PAID:
$10.00

ENTRY TIME:
1/17/2019

5:55 PM

RECEIPT NO:8779

02186083

6STi

MLA Parking Cap = $9.52 plus GST

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO00188

Page 2 of 16



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00188 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Greg Clark
Claimant Greg Clark
Expense Category Member Parking

MOUNT ROYAL UNIVERSITY
Date: 01/15/19 12:56:15
Paywent Type: Uisa

Account Nuwubor:

Auth Code: ‘
150 Code:

Ref:

14.00

Tax: .67

Tolal: 14.00

POS: AP3

MLA Parking Cap = $13.33 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MEO00188 Page 3 of 16



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,(% “» & MEO00188 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking

Member Name Greg Clark
Claimant Greg Clark
Expense Category Member Parking

HSYa NO

HSVQa NO

WELCOME TO LOT 104
INDIGO PARK
PARKING PERMIT

THIS IS YOUR RECEIPT
GST #12088B085RTOD04
Meter# 03002554
Trans# 0480286

HSYQ NO - dn 3GIS SIHL

HSYQ NO - dn 3QIS SIHL

=
F Purchase Time: z
"8 11:51AM Jan 30 2010 o
=8 Price; , 00 g
=8 Card: =
il Auth: ¥
=8 VALIDATION EXPIRES: 2
=]
4 Jan30 2019 E
=X

3:51PM Wed

PLACE TICKET FACE UP
ON DASH BOARD!
THANK You

= dN 301S SIKL

HSVQ NO - dn 3QIS SIHL

HSva nO

MLA Parking Cap = $11.43 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MEO00188 Page 5 of 16



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%% ' MEO00188 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Greg Clark
Claimant Greg Clark
Expense Category Member Parking

GARRISON GREEN
LOT 138

PARKING PERMIT

Meter: 03014705
Trans: 003908

Paid: $2.25
Purchase Time:
2:31PHM JAN 09,2019

10A XNVHL
1d13034 ONIIHYd

=]
X
>
=
=
-
[=]
<

1413034 ONINEYd

Expires: e
8 el
4 JANOS 2019 E
2 :31PM 2
5 8
: THANK YOU =

GST 120996095RT0004

TRANSACTION RECORD
Indigo Calgary

3108 Don Ethell Blvd S

Calgary Alberta, T3E 64

TYPE: PURCHASE
ACCT: VISA
ANOUNT $2.25

Date: 2019/01/ 5!

Time:; 14:34:32

Ref, #
662804180010015220 H
SCOTIABANK VISA

AlD: AOQ 0031010
Auth, #:

1SO: 01 SPDH: 027
APPROVED
THANK YOU

* {MPORTANT%
retain this copy
for your records

##xCUSTOMER COP Yacwx

NOANNVHL
1di3I3H SNUvVd

NOAXNVHL
1dI3038 ONINHYd

—
=
»

MLA Parking Cap = $2.14 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MEO00188 Page 6 of 16




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,(% “» & MEO00188 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Greg Clark
Claimant Greg Clark
Expense Category Member Parking

DISPLAY TICKET ON DASH

#*Expiration Cate/Time*# 3

12:57 PM
FEB 07, 2019+

yed

Ldi3D3H ONINUYD

13034 ONINEYd

Rate: HOURLY
Pt Type: CC (Swiggs.
€

D R T .

RECEIPT

seduy

cpiration Dale/Time*¥: 12:57pm Feb 07, 20
. Dalaﬂslznm‘] W:57am Feb 07, 208

Rate: HORLY
Pt Type: LT (Swipe)

MLA Parking Cap = $2.00

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MEO00188 Page 7 of 16



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MEO00188 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Greg Clark
Claimant Greg Clark
Expense Category Member Parking

PALLISER

SQUARE

aymenl Receipt
tation name: POF PLis 15

ntry: 1/24/19 7:33 (W
ayment date: 1/24/1¢ 9:33 A

Je: CAD 18.96

zduction: CAD G.08@

aid with: CAD 18.90
pount change: CAD 0.80
range owed: CAD 0.0t

SA PURCHASE
UNT $18.90

T

123 Taw

2.5
L4600173Cu040 ¢«

UTIABATIK VISA
)OOUON0031U10
/H: VOAROCHOD0D 1S5I: F800

)7 Approved Than., You 01

IMPORTANT - Retain This Ct py
W your records

A& CUSTOMER COPY ***

MLA Parking Cap = $18.90

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO00188

Page 8 of 16




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MEO00188 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Greg Clark
Claimant Greg Clark
Expense Category Member Parking
From: Greg Clack
To: Barbara Curie
Subject: Fwd: Calgary Parking Authority Payment Recsipt
Date: Friday, March 8, 2019 11:57:50 AM

One more receipt.
Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Calgary Parking Authority <do-not-replv@parkplus ca>

Date: Februarv ’8 2019 at 5:29:15 PM MST

To: <

Subject: (alz:ln Par kmg Authorm Payment Receipt

Parkplus Deposit

Order Information:
Order Date:
Receipt Number:

Total Amount:
Items:

Payment Information:

Bank Auth Number:
Bank Transaction Id:
Card Type:

Name on Card:
Email Address:

Company Information:
CPA Cell
(403)537-7000

http:/iwww_calgaryparking.com
GST number:

Billing Information:
Name

Address1

Address2

City Province

Postal Code

Country

2019-02-28 5:29:00 PM
2587165

100.00 CAD
Parkplus Account

www calgaryparking com

620 - Sth Avenue
Calgary AB, T2P 1L5,CA

119457869

Gregory Clark

MLA Parking Cap = $100.00

Thank you for submitting your payment online. Keep this email as your official receipt

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME00188

Page 16 of 16



2 ¥
%'0:. » 9"5

Carpun ™

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Uber

Member Name Greg Clark
Claimant Greg Clark
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

Barbara Currie

From:

Sent:

To:

Subject:
Attachments:

Follow Up Flag:
Flag Status:

Sorry...I think I sent the same one twice. Y Whisper Gala to / from Calgary Stampede Western Legacy Awards.

Friday, November 30, 2018 3:04 PM

Barbara Currie

Fwd: Thanks for tipping! We've updated your Tuesday evening trip receipt
image001.png

Flag for follow up
Flagged

———————— Forwarded message ~--------
Frem: Uber Receipts <uber.canada@uber.com>
Date: Tue, Nov 20, 2018 at 6:21 PM

Subject: Thanks for tipping! We’ve updated your Tuesday evening trip receipt
To:ﬂ

Uber

Total: CA$11.78
Tue, Nov 20, 2018

Thanks for tipping, Greg

Here's your updated Tuesday evening ride receipt.

Total

CA$11.78

Trip Fare

CA$5.01

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO00115

Page 2 of 20



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Uber

Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel
Subtotal CA$5.01
TNC fee recovery surcharge & CA$0.35
Tolls, Surcharges, and Fees CA$3.00
GST CA%$0.42
Tip CA$3.00
Amount Charged

B - CA$8.78
B svic CA$3.00

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Download PDF Taxi, Bus = $11.36 plus GST

Download link expires 12/21/18

You rode with Loman

4.92 4 Rating

Top Driver Compliment

“Excellent Service”

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MEO00115 Page 3 of 20



2 ¥
g%‘ 0 35

Carpun ™

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Uber Return
Member Name Greg Clark
Claimant Greg Clark
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

Barbara Currie

From:

Sent:

To:

Subject:
Attachments:

Follow Up Flag:
Flag Status:

Friday, November 30, 2018 3:03 PM

Barbara Currie

Fwd: Thanks for tipping! We've updated your Tuesday evening trip receipt
image001.png

Flag for follow up
Flagged

Y Whisper Gala to / from Calgary Stampede Western Legacy Awards.

~a=ee-eeee Forwarded message ---------
From: Uber Receipts <uber.canada@uber. >
Date: Tue, Nov 20, 2018 at 6:21 PM

Subject: Thanks for tipping! We’ve updated your Tuesday evening trip receipt
To: ﬂ

Uber

Thanks for tipping, Greg

Here's your updated Tuesday evening ride receipt.

Total

Total: CA$11.84
Tue, Nov 20, 2018

CA%$11.84

Trip Fare

CA$5.07

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MEO00115

Page 5 of 20



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MEO00115 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Uber Return

Member Name Greg Clark

Claimant Greg Clark

Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel
Subtotal CA%$5.07
TNC fee recovery surcharge @ CA$0.35
Tolls, Surcharges, and Fees CA%$3.00
GST CA$0.42
Tip CA$3.00
Amount Charged

B - CA$8.84
B s CA$3.00

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices {where available)

Download PDF
Download link expires 12/21/18

Taxi, Bus = $11.42 plus GST

You rode with Akhtar

4.83 4 Rating

Top Driver Compliment
“Excellent Service”

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MEO00115 Page 6 of 20



ﬁg Legislative Assembly of Alberta
“ QP MP00094 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

A

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP00094

Description December 2018 - Per-Diems

Claimant Greg Clark -
Employee Number

Coﬁstiluency Calgary-Elbow 09 (Greg Clark)

Date Submitted December 20, 2018

Mailing Address

5th Floor EFB
9820 107 ST
Edmonton, AB T5K 1E7

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

D Date . Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subotal | GS.T. Total
209 Dec 3, 2018 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
210 Dec 4, 2018 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
21 Dec 5, 2018 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
212 Dec 6, 2018 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
213 Dec 19, 2018 | Travel {o/from Capital Edmonton X 8.76 0.44 9.20

167.04 8.36 175.40

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP00094

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP00129 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP00129

Description January 2019 - Per-Diems

Claimant Greg Clark

Employee Number ﬁ

Constituency

Calgary-E bow 09 (Greg Clark)

Date Subm

itted

February 4, 2019

Mailing Address

5th Floor EFB
9820 107 ST
Edmonton, AB T5K 1E7

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | GST. Total
284 Jan 15, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
285 Jan 16, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 19.81 0.99 20.80

3957 198 4155

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP00129

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP00153 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form% - 'Mémbefrs"Trfa;élré;peQes Per-Diems Claim ; ,a,,‘,,, 7 v : ¢ T3y
"FomID | MP0D153 o I3 N et 000
Description o 7F€b?ua?y 2019 - Per-Diems R A ==
Claimant | Greg clark -

' Embloyee Number

' Cor@luie;my 4‘ E)algary—E'IVbaw &)TGreg Clark)

| Date Submitted | March 4, 2019 7

| Date Received ' - T NN eI -
| Mailing Address | 5th Floor EFB - o el

9820 107 ST
Edmonton, AB T5K 1E7

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

Reason fc_ﬁ_TraVel | Meal Purchase Location(s) BRI

Date D | Subtotal | GS.T.| Total
| Feb11,2019 | TraveltofromCeptal  |Edmonton | | | X | 1976] 089 | 2078
| Feb 12,2019 | Travel toffrom Capital | Edmonton X I x x| 3957 198 | 4155

5933 | 297 | 6230

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members' Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, ¢c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP00153 Page 1 of 1



[l

o

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

S+ O MP00222 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP00222

Description March 2019 - Per-Diems

Claimant Greg Clark

Employee Number ]

Constituency Calgary-E bow 09 (Greg Clark)

Date Submitted April 1, 2019

Date Received

Mailing Address

5th Floor EFB
9820 107 ST
Edmonton, AB T5K 1E7

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
415 Mar 6, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton, Red Deer X 39.57 1.98 41.55
416 Mar 17,2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
417 Mar 18, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
418 Mar 19, 2019 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 8.76 0.44 9.20

107.66 5.39 113.05

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP00222

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

5 P MRO00126 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
sy
Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MRO00126
Description 2019 01 31 - GClark Temporary Accommodation
Claimant Greg Clark
Employee Number _
Constituency Calgary-E bow 09 (Greg Clark)
Date Submitted February 7, 2019
Date Received
Mailing Address 5th Floor EFB
9820 107 ST
Edmonton, AB T5K 1E7

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
January 2019 1120.45
Grand Total 112045
Office Use Only [ ]

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to FMAS.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR00126 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
/ @ MRO00152 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

11
"

| Form Type o I Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
FomID | MROO152 - -
Description | MLA Greg Clark - February, 2019 S
Claimant | Greg Clack S
Employee Number - - S
Cohgﬁih;cy - Calgary-Elbow 09 f(%giaawr -
‘ Date Submitted March 4, 2019
Date Received
Mailing Address | 5th Floor EFB -
9820 107 ST
Edmonton, AB TS5K 1E7

o Month Year | Monthly Claim Amount
- February S 2019 ; r 1404.94
B Grand Total 14@.%‘

Office Use Only 7 _ ‘

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to FMAS.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR00152 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR00223 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR00223
Description March 2019 - Greg Clark
Claimant Greg Clark
Employee Number _
Constituency Calgary-E bow 09 (Greg Clark)
Date Submitted April 1, 2019
Date Received
Mailing Address 5th Floor EFB

9820 107 ST

Edmonton, AB T5K 1E7

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
March 2019 1182.90
Grand Total 1182.90

Office Use Only I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to FMAS.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR00223 Page 2 of 2



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personzl Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Greg Clark

Claimant Name: Kim Brundrit

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

X] Group: All Constituents

Purpose:

Family Skating Party

Hosting = $111.50 plus GST

SUNTERRA

market

803 49th Ave SW
Calgary, Alberta
(403) 287-05%

110 61

#L3-00) 2/1°¥ 2018 11:30:07

Lnv# 00654609 Trs#:6549745

prundrit, Kim IIIIIIII

Chocolate Mousse Hot Ct
Chocolate Mousse Hot Cho
1&8% Coffee Cream 1l $3.69
+Bottle sales: $0.10

tEnvironment fee f;!)',v.bg’

2% Milk 1l b2 .09
tBottle sales: $0.10
tEnvironment fee: $0.02
|,'n|1|:lfr‘ Mousse Hot Chocola

Chrisimas Cranberry Pomegran $
variety Pack Tea 20pk $5 99
¥ $1.79 eacl

Mini Jet Puffed Marshmal lows $5.37
Double Chocolate Chip Cookie $6.29
Uatmeal Chocolate Chip Cooki $6.29
Oatmeal Raisin Cookie 6pk $6.29
Gingersnap Cookies 6pk $6.29

ow 3‘“, Ul each

Thank Our Lucky Stars Cooki $40 .00 =

GST [$45.37]

Bottle sales

Environment

Net Sales $111.26
$2.27
$0.20

fee $0.04

[OTAL SALES

SUB TOTAL

EE
I

Points start
I iven
i.

New customer

[tem count

AID AOO
AMOUNT

RESULT

DATE/TIME
TERM.TD
SEQUENCE#

Thank vou
Visit us onl

s 1 bal

$113.77
$11¢
$11

3.1
R §

alice

1
'r“lu‘ 1Ge

00000041010
: CAD$113.77

APPROVEI
DEC 15 2018 11:30:05

SQCO3C03

: 900001001024
AUTHOR. # : H

[VR » 00OooVBOOD

[ . EB00

: 00-001

Lustomer 0P\

for shopping at Sunterra

1

Ine at: wWww.sunterramarkat . co

NQTH RRAVKGISHE



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Greg Clark

Claimant Name: Jodi Christensen

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[7] Individual Constituent(s)

[[] Individual Stakeholder(s)
e o e o ® o o s o

| HOW DID WE |
- - DOTODAY? |

Coffee for skating party

X Group: Constituents

e| Complete curshort customer survey e
at SURVEY.WALMART.CA for a

| monthlychanceto |

Hosting = $6.97 i WIN 51000 :

] ®
Rules and reguiationsapply. See contest rules for detalls
'
\Ni»
- Walmart >,< .
Supercentre
® * ® ® ® & o o L

— —

SUPERCENTER

WE SELL FOR LESS
STORE #1089

( 403 ) 301 - 2051

Calaary, Hlber?g i

T4 0 008
FG 920G HLF 002550000198 $6.97 H
SUBTOTAL

DEBIT TEND

CHANGE DUE
GST/HST 137466199 RT 0001"
QST 1016551356 TQ 0001"

TRANSACTION RECORD PURCHASE

CHEQUI
RRN # 001001156
AUTH &

TERMINAL ID WMTCJ024388
00 APPROVED-THANK YOU

Interac

AID AO000002771010
TC 022F8D71CAFTBI3F
*¥PIN VERIFIED

12/14/18 12:35:44

k ITEMS SOLD 2

T e

Clrculalre maintenant en visueur Jeud!
12/14/18 12:35:51




1
%’ Legislative Assembly of Alberta
A & ME00114 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Christmas Constit Lunch at Suzete
Member Name Greg Clark
Claimant Greg Clark -
Expense Category Hoating - Individ ual Stakehoider(s) —

Hostng Pumpose - Chr lunch for y staff

30 (2)

Suzette Bistio
829 49 Ave sSw
Caigaly AB T2G1s8
4037193343
quanma@b{strosuzezle
vy b'slrosuze(le ca

Table Service
2018.12-20 1 12 ppy Gisa
Gueses 3 00016354
Reprint
1 Special App
1 Norvegienne 1000
1 Fermeere 22 00
:; Special Galette 19 00
St Pell 1500
-l 'z -Mb 12 00
S‘-El—ow] x0T '.> ) !.{“*
b o1 ?E 78 00
Tot 3 90
al 81 90
Hosting = $92.74 plus GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.
Page 2 of 2

MEO00114



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Greg Clark

Claimant Name: Kim Brundrit

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one: m
[7] Individual Constituent(s)

X Group: Open House S Calgsary #251
99 Heritagse Gate SE
Calgary, RB T2H 3A7

[[] incividual Stakeholder(s)

Purpose:

Refreshments for Seniors Resource Fair . 50 Member
49118 GALA APPLES 6
334351 SPARTAN APPL 6
21366 CLEMENTINES 7
9299999 KS DIPPED 9.
9
7
5
7

\O O

\O \D

O W WV s W

Hosting = $168.63 plus GST 9299999 KS DIPPED
1071661 TASTE OF NAT  17.
1313496 TPD/1071661
1071661 TASTE OF NAT 1
1313496 TPD/107166]1 '{g/

Sw o 0

O\U?\D\D
“‘PRON NN Ny Ney)

289433 WERTHRS 1.1K
13361 CHS PORTIONS

W0 o ®

3

13361 CHS PORTIONS /13
1046329 CHOC CHUNK 7.
1046329 CHOC CHUNK /7
1046328 CHOC COOKIE 7
1046328 CHOC COOKIE, 7.99
181357 BLDSON PRINS  10.79
181357 BLOSON PRINS  10.79
181357 BLDSON PRTNS  10.79

0 W W
OWwoed

SUBTOTAL | 168.63
TAX 2.74

e TOTAL SRR S

ACCT: MASTERCARD

REFERENCE #: 66291015-0010014840 C

AUTH #: 2019/01/25 11:05:49
Invoice Number: 006484

Purchase -

R0000000041010

0000008000 E800

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
AMOUNT: 171.37



LESISLATI*YE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Peisonal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Greg Clark

Claimant Name: Jodi Christensen

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
] Individual Constituent(s)

[C] individual Stakeholder(s)

[X] Group: Anthonian Court

Purpose:

MLA visit

Hosting = $27.07 plus GST

Tim Hortons #1
3340 acls=ad Tra
algary. AB
GSTH# B4661211

Drive-Thru

0]
C

(rder #

119633

Tin Hortons Store 1143
3840 Hacleod Trail SW
Calaary Alberta

Thank You for your patronage

O

PORD ) =
OO >~

OoOOowVoD DO
— e ) UO DD



LESISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Peisonal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Greg Clark

Claimant Name: Jodi Christensen

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

Group: Garrison Green Seniors Community

Purpose:

MLA visit

Hosting = $8.18 plus GST

Tim Haortons #1143
3640 Macieod Trail
_Calgary. R
GSTH# 846612117
Orive-Thru

Order #

122569

Sw

W

4.09
4.09
8.18
= :r.r ge tue
niary 09 019 14:04:10
11FL 4 1 Reg. # 12 rans ¥ 2272589

Thank You for your patronage.



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Greg Clark

Claimant Name: Kim Brundrit

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[J Individual Constituent(s)

[(] Individual Stakeholder(s)

X] Group: constituents

Purpose:

Refreshments for Seniars Fair

Hosting = $56.67 plus GST

qc g 27 8 P Cit
2908 - 37th Street Sy, Lalgary A8, 15¢ 757
403) 242-9708

lake (ut

I Take 12 Urigmal Blend $148. 864
I Take 12 tginal Hlend $16.49
I 10,03
I lake 12 Origipa) Blend 516.49

Subtetal:
LST:
lotal Tax:

ilfl§
Mastercard:
Change Dye; $0.00
Lashier: SHIFT |

GST/HSTH: BI1620477 R0
U1-26-2019 10:22-55 HH
feceipt #: 101047801

Order Ip: 107111401

Hub:ul‘md _

Lard Entry: 1ap_J0( Sequence: 00017

lrans iype Purchase £54.50
8330
lern #: 201
I:‘i:r N < i
»..,r 8 00000171
hephication Labe]: faslercary
Ll hey ! u
a1 . -
Rl &: 0041010
1UR #: U
7”} suBo0Be00
13 i
#: ES00

o et oved

buest Signature

Lardhelder will pay g the issugr of
the charge card presented hereyithin
the arount stated herean 1 accordance
with the issuer’s adleenent yith the

cardnolaer,

Herchant Copy



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Greg Clark

Claimant Name: Kim Brundrit

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[X] Group: constituents

Purpose:

Coffee and Tea for Seniors Fair

Hosting = $56.67 plus GST

rtons & 107800
3508 - 37th Street SU, Calsary B, T3F 781

(403) 242-9728

ake Qut

1 Take 12 Urvgnal Blend $16.64
I Take 12 Driginal Blemd $16. 89
1 Take 12 Grng Steep Tes $18.84
subtotal:

GS1

Totai Tax:

g

Change Due
Lashier: SHIFT 1

GST/ZHSTH: 831820471 RI0601
G1-26-2019 09:03:50 AN
Heceipt #: 101042301
Order I0: 101105301

Card Entry:TAP_ICC sequence: 000146
Irans Type:Purchase $59.50
Tern #: 201
REF #: 09000146
Replication Label; Haster Lard
AID 4:

UK §: T
151 §: £2300

duth HIIIIIIIII Appraved

Guest Sigiature:

Lardhalaer will pdy to the issuer of
the charge caid presented heregithin
the aiount stated hereon i accordance
with the 1ssuer’s agreesent vith the
cardho ider

nerchant Copy



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Greg Clark

Claimant Name: Kim Brundrit

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

Group: presenters and volunteers

Subway#bs-0 Phone 403-246-1676

Purpose:

Lunch for presenters and volunteers at Seniors. Fair

Hosting = $38.06 plus GST

2105 33 Avenue SW

Calgary, Alberta, 12T 177

Served by: 59 1/26/2019 11:36:09 an

Term ID-Trans# 1/A-258948

Customer Receipt

GST# 84773-0967 RT0O001

Oty Size Item

112" Veggie Delite Sub

-Cheese Addrt
6" Meathall Sub
6" Roast Beef Sub

12" Rst Chicken Sub

1
|
1T 6" B.M.T. Sub
|
1

Chicken

Sub Total
GST 5% (5%)
Total (Fat In)
Credit Card
Change
MI10
71D

Approval No:
Reference No:
Card Issuer:
Account No:
Acquired:
Amount :
fpplication:
AID:

TVR:

TSI
Date/Time:

Mighty Melt

: 810000043904
2101

$39.96
MasterCard

0000008000
£600

CUSTOMER COPY

Host Order ID: 745-187-851171

contactTess_EMY

AU000000041010

Price

$a.
20
$4.¢

.89

$1

“i
]

5.
$9,
$4.

$38.
$1.
$39.
$39.
$0.

59
99

89
99

0o

0%
g1
9
96
00

1/26/2019 11:36:05 AM

Hungry for more? Let us know how we did

today by taking our 1 minute survey at

www.subwaylistens.ca, and receive a
Subprise offer to use with your next

purchase.



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Greg Clark

Claimant Name: Grand & Toy

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

X Group:

Purpose:

Hosting

Hosting = $16.49




1ITiCe DEPOT

 d'Office peroOT
REQUISITION REPORT
SOLD TO ACCOUNT NO. e GS.T. R894032192
AB LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY (ML Qs.T 1001640701TQO009

FINANCIAL MGMT & ADMIN SERV
9820 107 ST NW

4THFLR PERIOD ENDING 02/28/2019
EDMONTON, AB T5K 1E7 ACCT MGR NO. [
] ALTA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY
CALGARY ELBOW
5005 ELBOW DR SW
UNIT 205

CALGARY, AB T2S 2T6

G347536 01/31/2019 Calgary Elbow MLA211876

0 BX 74-09072 STARBUCKS PIKE PLACE KCUP 16.49 CONTRACT
24BX




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Greg Clark

Claimant Name: Grand & Toy

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

X Group:

Purpose:

Hosting

Hosting $36.74




An Office peroT:, InC. Company

une société d’'Office beproT., INC
REQUISITION REPORT

SOLD TO ACCOUNT NO.
AB LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY (ML
FINANCIAL MGMT & ADMIN SERV
9820 107 ST NW
4TH FLR
EDMONTON, AB T5K 1E7

G350403 03/08/2019 Calgary Elbow
1 1 0 BX 74-09072 STARBUCKS PIKE PLACE KCUP
24BX
1 1 0 EA 11001016 COFFEEMATE ORIGINAL WHITENER
1 1 0 BX 74-09072 STARBUCKS PIKE PLACE KCUP
24BX

>Due to product integrity, Gra
will not accept returns on foo

For item 11001016
Acknowledged by Calgary Elbow

GST. R894032192
QsT 1001640701TQ0009
PERIOD ENDING 03/31/2019
ACCT MGR NO. e

ALTA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY
CALGARY ELBOW

5005 ELBOW DR SW

UNIT 205

CALGARY, AB T2S 2T6

MLA211877 I

17.07 CONTRACT 17.07 17.07

2.60 CONTRACT 2.60 2.60
17.07 CONTRACT 17.07 17.07

36.74
0.00
0.00

36.74
0.00

36.74




